

Court No. - 82

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47798
of 2022

Applicant :- Kishanchand

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Ashish Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain,J.

This is third bail application.

List this matter on 09.11.2022 along with the record of first and second bail applications.

Order Date :- 31.10.2022

Mohit